ARTICLE CHARGES 8.40

DOCUMENT CHARGES 50.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 33.68

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 38.49

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 277.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 49.86

GRAND TOTAL 327.00
Rupees :  Three Hundred Twenty Seven   Only

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

BANGALORE NEELAMANGALA (BLNM)

CHENNAI PUZHAL (CHPU)

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

INVOICE NO. BG26I07898 VALUE 78681.46

E-Waybill No 152302884173

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :